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Income Statement (Consolidated) Important Ratios (Consolidated)

(Bt mn) 2016
Interest and dividend 115,873
Interest costs 26,195
Net interest income 89,678
Non-interest income 38,943
Operating Income 153,403
Operating costs 63,854
PPOP 89,548
Provision 33,753
Optg. Profit after

Provns. 55,796
Net non-operating items 3
Pre-tax profit 55,796
Tax charge 10,456
Profit after tax 45,340
Extraordinary items

Net profit 40,174

Balance Sheet (Consolidated)

(Bt mn) 2016
Gross loans 1,707,235
Accrued interest 3,492
LLR -85,212
Net loans & accrued 1,615,861
Cash 60,589
Interbank assets 349,207
Investments 650,379
Foreclosed properties 15,444
Fixed assets 49,728
Other assets 102,072
Total assets 2,843,278
Customer deposits 1,794,835
Interbank liabilities 160,052
Short term borrowings 96,376
Long term borrowings 0
Other liabilities 418,258
Total liability 2,489,367
Paid up Capital 23,933
Share premium 18,103
Appropriated reserves 3,050
Unappropriated

reserves 256,874
Minority interests 32,165
Shareholders' funds 321,746

2017
119,337
25,176
94,161
41,306
156,856
66,372
90,484
41,810

48,674
4
48,674
9,028
39,646

34,338

2017
1,812,356
3,391
-103,434
1,702,740
67,825
426,092
536,406
17,444
50,137
100,197
2,900,841
1,878,672
69,289
70,575

0
473,235
2,513,018
23,933
18,103
3,050

281,267
39,197
348,625

Source: Company data, FSS research

2018
123,922
25,384
98,538
38,117
155,483
68,348
87,135
32,532

54,603

5
54,603
10,395
44,208

38,459

2018
1,924,748
3,387
-119,486
1,797,974
66,740
461,987
662,572
22,214
48,525
95,080
3,155,091
1,995,001
128,003
70,567

0

518,210
2,737,269
23,933
18,103
3,050

312,090
41,524
376,298

2019E
129,302
27,323
101,979
35,498
154,301
68,761
85,540
32,000

53,540

6
53,540
10,708
42,832

36,923

2019E
2,020,986
3,556
-134,000
1,890,542
46,000
350,000
750,000
23,500
52,000
110,000
3,222,042
2,000,000
120,000

0

0

560,241
2,780,241
23,933
18,103
3,050

339,441
30,000
411,801

2020E
132,057
27,51
104,546
35,498
156,854
69,676
87,178
32,000

55,178

7
55,178
11,036
44,142

38,342

2020E
2,122,035
3,734
-134,000
1,991,769
45,000
350,000
750,000
23,500
52,000
110,000
3,322,269
2,040,000
110,000

0

0

601,698
2,851,698
23,933
18,103
3,050

368,210

30,000
440,571
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Growth (%)

Gross loans

Total assets

Net interest income
Non-interest income
Operating costs
Provision costs
Pre-Provision profit

Net profit

Profitability (%)
Operating cost / income
Gross loans / deposits
Average earnings yield
Average funding cost
Net interest margin

Fee income / Revenue
Non interest inc. / Income
Optg. income/Total
Assets

Optg. Costs/Total Assets
ROA

ROE

Asset quality (%)

NPLs / Total loans

NPLs / Total assets
Provision expense / Loans
Loan Loss Reserves / NPLs
Capitalization (%)

Tier 1

Tier 2

Total CAR

Per share data (Bt/share)
Shares in issue (million)
Reported EPS
Pre-Provision EPS

BVPS

DPS

DPS/EPS (%)

Valuations (x)

P/E

Normalized P/E

P/BV

Dividend yield (%)

2016

5.4
11.3
5.5
3.8
-4.2
28.0
10.7
1.8

41.6
95.1
4.5
1.3
3.5
0.0
54.9

5.4
0.9
1.4
13.2

3.3
2.3
2.0
130.9

15.2
3.7
18.8

2,393
16.79
37.42
134.44
4.00
23.82

9.0
4.0
1.1
2.7

2017

6.2
2.0
5.0
6.1
3.9
23.9
1.0
-14.5

42.3
96.5
4.4
1.2
3.4
0.0
55.0

5.4
0.9
1.2
10.2

3.3
2.4
2.4
148.5

15.2
3.7
18.8

2,393
14.35
37.81
145.67
4.00
27.87

10.5
4.0
1.0
2.7

2018 2019E 2020E
6.2 5.0 5.0
8.8 2.1 3.1
4.6 3.5 2.5
-7.7 -6.9 0.0
3.0 0.6 1.3

-22.2 -1.6 0.0
-3.7 -1.8 1.9
12.0 -4.0 3.8
44.0 44.6 44.4
96.5 101.0 104.0
4.3 4.2 4.2
1.2 1.2 1.2
3.4 3.3 3.3
0.0 0.0 0.0
52.0 48.3 47.7
4.9 4.8 4.7
0.8 0.8 0.8
1.2 1.1 1.2
10.6 9.4 9.0
3.3 3.7 3.7
2.4 2.3 2.3
1.7 1.6 1.5

160.6 160.0 160.3
15.2 13.7 13.7
3.7 2.9 2.8
18.8 16.5 16.5

2,393 2,393 2,393

16.07 15.43 16.02

36.41 35.74 36.43

157.23  172.07 184.09
4.00 4.00 4.00

24.89 25.93 24.97
9.4 9.8 9.4
4.1 4.2 4.1
1.0 0.9 0.8
2.7 2.7 2.7
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wsEnnanniwg Adulde lada dde (uzu) aradlugguasainwasas (Market Maker) uazgaanluddgyuaansdndaywus (Derivative Warrants) uunanniwe
AAV, ADVANC, AEONTS, AMATA, ANAN, AOT, AP, BANPU, BBL, BCH, BCP, BCPG, BDMS, BEAUTY, BEC, BEM, BGRIM, BH, BIC, BLAND, BPP, BTS, CBG,
CENTEL, CHG, CK, CKP, COM7, CPALL, CPF, CPN, DELTA, DTAC, EA, EGCO, EPG, ERW, ESSO, GFPT, GLOBAL, GPSC, GULF, GUNKUL, HANA, HMPRO,
INTUCH, IRPC, IVL, JAS, IJMT, KBANK, KCE, KKP, KTB, KTC, LH, MAJOR, MBK, MEGA, MINT, MTC, ORI, OSP, PLANB, PRM, PSH, PSL, PTG, PTT, PTTEP,
PTTGC, QH, RATCH, ROBINS, RS, SAWAD, SCB, SCC, SGP, SIRI, SPALI, SPRC, STA, STEC, SUPER, TASCO, TCAP, THAI, THANI, TISCO, TKN, TMB, TOA,
TOP, TPIPP, TRUE, TTW, TU, TVO, WHA uag SET50 Future Taendsn+ anadavinumiiasisizasmdnningaiododonan dofu dnasmumisdnssaasidaaly
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Tasvnisuursuljiiduavaraanauinalunisaadiunaze (THAI CAC)

1 diaya CG Score dszanil 2561 a1n FuAudILEEudga1dunssunIsudEnne
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